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STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF PERMIAN OILFIELD
PARTNERS, LLC TO APPROVE SALT WATER
DISPOSAL WELL IN LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO CASE NO. 23808

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF APPEARANCE

Hinkle Shanor LLP (Dana S. Hardy and Jaclyn M. McLean) hereby withdraws its

appearance on behalf of Permian Resources Operating, LLC in the above-referenced matter.
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Respectfully submitted,
HINKLE SHANOR, LLP

/s/ Dana S. Hardy

Dana S. Hardy

Jaclyn M. McLean

P.O. Box 2068

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2068

Phone: (505) 982-4554

Facsimile: (505) 982-8623
dhardy@hinklelawfirm.com
jmclean@hinklelawfirm.com

Counsel for Permian Resources Operating, LLC
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on October 17, 2023, I served a true and correct copy of the foregoing
pleading on the following counsel of record by electronic mail:

Michael H. Feldewert

Adam G. Rankin

Paula M. Vance

Holland & Hart, LLP

Post Office Box 2208

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504
(505) 988-4421
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
agrankin@hollandhart.com
pmvance@hollandhart.com
Attorneys for MRC Permian Company and
Matador Production Company

Deana M. Bennett

Earl E. DeBrine

Yarithza Pena

Modrall, Sperling, Roehl,
Harris & Sisk, P.A.

P.O. Box 2168

Albuquerque, NM 87103-2168
deana.bennett@modrall.com
edbrine@modrall.com
yarithza.pena@modrall.com
Attorneys for Permian Oilfield
Partners, LLC

/s/ Dana S. Hardy
Dana S. Hardy
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